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	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14

	
	8.00-
8.45
	8.50-
9.35
	9.40-
10.25
	10.30-
11.15
	11.20-
12.05
	12.10-
12.55
	13.00-
13.45
	13.50-
14.35
	14.40-
15.25
	15.30-
16.15
	16.15-
17.00
	17.00-
17.45
	17.50-
18.35
	18.40-
19.20

	06.12.25
SEMESTR I
	AS
	AS
	AS
	AS
	WP
	WP
	WP
	WP
	
	
	
	
	
	

	         22.11
SEMESTR II
	AS
	AS
	AS
	AS
	WP
	WP
	WP
	WP
	
	
	
	
	
	

	07.12
SEMESTR I
	
	
	
	
	PE
	PE
	PE
	PE
	   PA
	PA
	PA
	PA
	
	

	07.12
SEMESTR II
	AS
	AS
	AS
	AS
	PE
	PE
	PE
	PE
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




	PRZEDMIOT
	NAUCZYCIEL

	WP
	Wynagrodzenia i podatki
	Agata Nowakowska

	PA
	Podstawy analizy i sprawozdawczości finansowej
	Agata Nowakowska

	AS
	Analiza i sprawozdawczość finansowa
	Agata Nowakowska

	ZR
	Zasady Rachunkowości
	Agata Nowakowska

	PE
	Podstawy Ekonomii
	Agata Nowakowska

	
	
	



